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SKIN: 43597B NIMBUS GREY MET.
@ A -891861A AMMONITE PEARL

B - 1086B SIDEWALL WHITE
@ C - 734218A DARK GREEN MICA

D - 43597B NIMBUS GREY MET.

UNIT: 414307

DEALER: North Trail RV

SPECIAL: 1264 (Rev. 1)

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Created 3/14/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414307 - 2019 VENTANA
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 43597 (43597B) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.15 84.15| 336.6 336.6

NIMBUS GREY MET BC200 BLACK 95.13 179.28| 380.5 717.1

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 9.68 188.95 38.7 755.8

BC405 BRIGHT BLUE 12.55 201.50 50.2 806.0

BC800 RED GOLD 10.88 212.38 435 849.5

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 294.40 506.78| 1177.6 2027.1

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 295.10 801.88| 1180.4 3207.5

BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 27.75 829.63| 111.0 3318.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 44,53 874.15| 178.1 3496.6

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 891861 (891861A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.20 79.20| 316.8 316.8

AMMONITE PEARL BC200 BLACK 417.40 496.60| 1669.6 1986.4

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 142.60 639.20f 570.4 2556.8

BC100 CLEAR 91.20 730.40| 364.8 2921.6

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 34.80 765.20 139.2 3060.8

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 34.00 799.20| 136.0 3196.8

CB47M 0 30.40 829.60| 121.6 3318.4

BC407 0 23.40 853.00 93.6 3412.0

BC800 RED GOLD 16.60 869.60 66.4 3478.4

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 95.53 95.53| 382.1 382.1

SIDEWALL WHITE BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 918.48 1014.00| 3673.9 4056.0

BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.85 1016.85 11.4 4067.4

BC605LS LOW STRENGTH YELLOW OXIDE 14.20 1031.05 56.8 4124.2

BC209 BLACK TONER 23.43 1054.48 93.7 4217.9

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 734218 (734218A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.90 80.90| 323.6 323.6

DARK GREEN MICA, DK GREEN MICA BC110 WHITE PEARL 249.70 330.60| 998.8 1322.4
BC201 DEEP BLACK 242.73 573.33| 970.9 2293.3

BC471 0 165.20 738.53| 660.8 2954.1

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 68.53 807.05| 274.1 3228.2

BC800 RED GOLD 35.55 842.60| 142.2 3370.4

BC500 BLUE-GREEN 25.78 868.38] 103.1 3473.5

CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 15.98 884.35 63.9 3537.4

BC815 BRIGHT RED 4.40 888.75 17.6 3555.0




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414307 - 2019 VENTANA

Created 3/14/2019

1 QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 43597 (435978) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.15 84.15| 336.6 336.6

NIMBUS GREY MET BC200 BLACK 95.13 179.28| 380.5 717.1
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 9.68 188.95 38.7 755.8

BC405 BRIGHT BLUE 12.55 201.50 50.2 806.0

BC800 RED GOLD 10.88 212.38 43.5 849.5

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 294.40 506.78| 1177.6 2027.1

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 295.10 801.88| 1180.4 3207.5

BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 27.75 829.63] 111.0 3318.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 44.53 874.15| 178.1 3496.6




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414307 - 2019 VENTANA

Created 3/14/2019

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 43597 (43597A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 630.80 630.80| 2523.2 2523.2

NIMBUS GREY MET HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 123.35 754,15 493.4 3016.6

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 99.10 853.25| 396.4 3413.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 78.23 931.48| 3129 3725.9

HB680 GOLD 28.65 960.13] 114.6 3840.5

HB990 WHITE 21.00 981.13 84.0 39245

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 4.35 985.48 17.4 3941.9

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 891861 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
AMMONITE PEARL

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 488.00 488.00| 1952.0 1952.0

SIDEWALL WHITE HB990 WHITE 625.53 1113.53| 2502.1 4454.1

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 40.95 1154.48| 163.8 4617.9

HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 24.10 1178.58 96.4 4714.3

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 734218 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 585.60 585.60( 2342.4 2342.4

DARK GREEN MICA, DK GREEN MICA  [HB203 DEEP BLACK 83.20 668.80| 332.8 2675.2

HB99M WHITE PEARL 72.28 741.08| 289.1 2964.3

CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 33.97 775.05| 135.9 3100.2

HB540 BLUE-GREEN 29.63 804.68| 118.5 3218.7

HB99K WHITE SATIN PEARL 24.08 828.75 96.3 3315.0

HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 13.18 841.93 52.7 3367.7

HB780 RED GOLD 8.78 850.70 35.1 3402.8

HB821 BRIGHT RED 6.63 857.33 26.5 3429.3

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 105.13 962.45| 420.5 3849.8




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414307 - 2019 VENTANA

Created 3/14/2019

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 43597 (43597A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 630.80 630.80| 2523.2 2523.2

NIMBUS GREY MET HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 123.35 754,15 493.4 3016.6

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 99.10 853.25| 396.4 3413.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 78.23 931.48| 3129 3725.9

HB680 GOLD 28.65 960.13] 114.6 3840.5

HB990 WHITE 21.00 981.13 84.0 39245

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 4.35 985.48 17.4 3941.9




